
 
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
Project Name: Airport Rescue and Fire Fighting Vehicles   
Contract Administrator:  Michael L. Smith, Telephone # 312 –744-4910, Fax # 312-744-7679   E-mail: michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org                             

 Specification No:  72885  RFQ No:   3168 
Lead Department: Fleet Management, Ed Ebertsch, Telephone # 312-744-5229, Fax# 312-744-2799  

            Conference Date: Wednesday, June 17, 2009 @ 2:00 P.M.  Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle Street; Rm.301, Chicago, IL 
 

Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 

Telephone Number
 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Dale Lagerholm SES, Inc. 1400 Powis Road 
West Chicago, IL 60185 
 

630-231-4840 630-978-1414 
sales@sesequip.com 

Peter Majeres H.C.I. Transportation Technologies 7801 W. 47th St. 
McCook, IL 60525 

773-242-1300 708-447-4435 
pmajeres@aol.comEd Ebertsch 

Steve Reedy Rosenbauer 5181 – 260th St. 
Wyoming, MN 55092 

651-462-1000 651-462-1700 
steve.reedy@rosenbaueramerica.com 

Luz Reyes City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Procurement Services - Compliance

121 N. LaSalle  
City Hall 
Chicago. IL 60602 

312-744-0825 312-744-7677 
lreyes@cityofchicago.org 

Ed Ebertsch City of Chicago 
Dept. of Fleet Management 

1685 N. Throop  
Chicago, IL. 60622 

312-744-5229 312-744-2799 
eebertsch@cityofchicago.org 

Michael L. Smith City of Chicago 
Dept. of Procurement Services - Contracts 

121 N. LaSalle  
City Hall 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-4910 312-744-7679 
michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org 

Shawn Junker Fire Service, Inc. 9545 Industrial Drive North 
St. John, IN 46373 

219-365-7157 219-365-8572 
shawn@fireserviceinc.com 

Tom Cihowiak Oshkosh Corporation 2307 Oregon St. 
Oshkosh, WI 54903 

920-233-9400 920-233-9670 
Tciahow@oshkoshcorp.com 

Michael J. Mikoola, Jr. Temco Machinery 1401 N. Farnswort Ave. 
Aurora, IL 60505 

630-978-5151 630-978-2420 
mmikoola@temco1.com 

James Connolly Global Emergency Products 1401 No. Farnsworth Ave. 
Aurora, IL 60505 

630-806-0164 630-978-1414 
jconnolly@gep3.com 

James Bracewell City of Chicago 
Dept. of Procurement Services - Contracts 

121 N. LaSalle  
City Hall 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-4923 312-744-7679 
james.bracewell@cityofchicago.org 

 
    
 


